90W&E130W 130W&180W&210W
Housing
Advanced thermal management
aluminum alloy with white coat
finish. Suitable for pendant mount
and sling mount.
Diffuser Panel
3 different type for choosing.

27 - 120/277V
48 - 347/480V
Ordering Key:
Sample Item Number: ILHBBTMS 4S130W 4K 27 F DM
2S130W - 130W / 23.62" X 9.85
2L180W - 180W / 23.62" X 15.75" G - CAGE
2L210W - 210W / 23.62" X 15.75"
4S130W - 130W / 47.55" X 14.4"
5K - 5000K
4S180W - 180W / 47.55" X 14.4"
4L270W - 270W / 47.55" X 24.01"
4S210W - 210W / 47.55" X 14.4"
4L300W - 300W / 47.55" X 24.01"
4L370W - 370W / 47.55" X 24.01"
LENS
C - CLEAR
F - FROSTED
P - PRISMATIC
Photometrics:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Dimensions:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
90W/130W
EM - EMERGENCY KIT